
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199108070002
30600

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY,
ROBERT D. &
PATRIC

357 564

199108070002
31000

08/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GUY, LARRY
W.

357 566

199108080002
32200

08/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

357 791 13 135 Lot#:69 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199108080002
32900

08/08/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

357 791

199108280002
57170

08/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

360 970 12 98 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

199109110002
72520

09/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROTECTIVE
LIFE INS CO

363 174

199109060002
66780

09/06/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES POE, JAMES
P. & LALA ANN

362 540

199109200002
83230

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PREMIER
PROPERTIES
WHITES

364 766

199109200002
83360

09/20/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

FELSHER,
GARY

364 766

199110150003
06750

10/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

368 439 14 82 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:82
Desc:LOT
13AA & 13 B,
STONEBROOK
, 1ST SECTOR

199110150003
06880

10/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

368 439

199110160003
07340

10/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FISH, TOMMY
W.

368 697

199110160003
07390

10/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY,
J. RALPH &
ANNE

368 689

199110160003
07840

10/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCLEMORE,
ROBERT C.II &
K

368 698

199110160003
07900

10/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO AL

368 692

199111130003
34270

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 850 15 25 Lot#:9 Lot:C
Book:15 Pg:25
Desc:STONEB
ROOK, LOTS
9A, 9B, 9C 1ST
SECTOR



199111130003
34700

11/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

372 857

199112040003
54210

12/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVT CO

375 753 13 135 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199112160003
64750

12/16/1991
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, JOHN
B, JR. & ELIZ

377 849

199201130000
01218

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
JAMES F.
ETAL

382 680

199201130000
01239

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S  ETAL

382 681

199201130000
01289

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GORRIE, M.
MILLER
ETAL

382 680

199201130000
01317

01/13/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DARNALL,
JOHN P.
ETAL

382 680

199201230000
02436

01/23/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T

384 535 13 135 Lot#:15 Lot:B
Book:13
Pg:135
Desc:STONE
BROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199201290000
03098

01/29/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROBSON
JAMES W. &
JUDITH

385 725

199202210000
05653

02/21/1992
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

390 428 12 98 Lot#:48
Book:12 Pg:98
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE COVE

198607140001
80010

07/14/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 80 724 9 174 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LOT 52
OF LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198608110002
12860

08/11/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
ASOC

85 451 Other:REAL
BOOK 82,
PAGE 905

198608210002
23940

08/21/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LITTLE RIDGE 87 102 9 174 Lot#:46 Book:9
Pg:174
Desc:LITTLE
RIDGE
ESTATES

198607310002
02880

07/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SV&LN
ASOC PENNS
GROV

83 699 Other:REAL 83,
PAGE 693


