Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199108070002 30600	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKAY, ROBERT D. & PATRIC	357	564				Description
199108070002 31000	08/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GUY, LARRY W.	357	566				
199108080002 32200	08/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	357	791	13	135		Lot#:69 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199108080002 32900	08/08/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	357	791				
199108280002 57170	08/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	360	970	12	98		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
199109110002 72520	09/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROTECTIVE LIFE INS CO	363	174				
199109060002 66780	09/06/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	POE, JAMES P. & LALA ANN	362	540				
199109200002 83230	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PREMIER PROPERTIES WHITES	364	766				
199109200002 83360	09/20/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	FELSHER, GARY	364	766				
199110150003 06750	10/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	368	439	14	82		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:82 Desc:LOT 13AA & 13 B, STONEBROOK , 1ST SECTOR
199110150003 06880	10/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	368	439				
199110160003 07340	10/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FISH, TOMMY W.	368	697				
199110160003 07390	10/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY, J. RALPH & ANNE	368	689				
199110160003 07840	10/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLEMORE, ROBERT C.II & K	368	698				
199110160003 07900	10/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO AL	368	692				
199111130003 34270	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	850	15	25		Lot#:9 Lot:C Book:15 Pg:25 Desc:STONEB ROOK, LOTS 9A, 9B, 9C 1ST SECTOR

		1		I	T	I	1	1	1	
199111130003 34700	11/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	372	857			
199112040003 54210	12/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVT CO	375	753	13	135	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199112160003 64750	12/16/1991 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, JOHN B, JR. & ELIZ	377	849			
199201130000 01218	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, JAMES F. ETAL	382	680			
199201130000 01239	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VALLEY DISTRIBUTOR S ETAL	382	681			
199201130000 01289	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GORRIE, M. MILLER ETAL	382	680			
199201130000 01317	01/13/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DARNALL, JOHN P. ETAL	382	680			
199201230000 02436	01/23/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T	384	535	13	135	Lot#:15 Lot:B Book:13 Pg:135 Desc:STONE BROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199201290000 03098	01/29/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBSON JAMES W. & JUDITH	385	725			
199202210000 05653	02/21/1992 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	390	428	12	98	Lot#:48 Book:12 Pg:98 Desc:SOUTHL AKE COVE
198607140001 80010	07/14/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	80	724	9	174	Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LOT 52 OF LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198608110002 12860	08/11/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN FED SV&LN ASOC	85	451			Other:REAL BOOK 82, PAGE 905
198608210002 23940	08/21/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LITTLE RIDGE	87	102	9	174	Lot#:46 Book:9 Pg:174 Desc:LITTLE RIDGE ESTATES
198607310002 02880	07/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SV&LN ASOC PENNS GROV	83	699			Other:REAL 83, PAGE 693